40522015.16V - cubio indvendig skuffe sortiment
85175

Short Description

cubio indvendig skuffe sortiment 85175 175mm hgj 75Kg til 800x525 modeller
BxDxH: 675x400x175mm RAL 7035 Lysegra
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Additional Information

Skuffebaereevne
Skuffe hgjde 1
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

75 kg
150mm
675

400

175
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret
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